There are lots of different ways to think about how to choose a name based on the responses to the online survey.

Looking at the top three choices of everyone who responded to the online survey...

Person Person Person Person Person Person Person Person | Person
A B C D E F G H I
CPS TIPS Continue MELT MELT ANLC CAMI Continue MELT
Search Search
CAMI CAMI TIPS ANLC TIPS EPSAN AEMCTC CIAN TIPS
AMSC MPSC MELT MPSC CPS CIAN AMLC MELT ANLC

If we assign 3 points for each first place vote,
two points for each 2™ place vote and 1 point
for each 3" place vote, the totals would be:

Most occurrences in the top three:
MELT with 5 (TIPS was 2™ with 4)

Most occurrences in the number 1 slot:
MELT - 11 POINTS MELT with 3 (“Continue Search” was 2™ with 2)
TIPS - 9 POINTS

CAMI - 7 POINTS

ANLC - 6 POINTS

Continue Search - 6 POINTS
CPS - 4 POINTS

CIAN - 3 POINTS

MPSC - 2 POINTS

EPSAN - 2 POINTS

10. AEMCTC -2 POINTS

1. AMLC -1 POINT

12. AMSC -1 POINT

If we factor in people’s level of happiness with
the choice of names, everyone gave a “shrug”,
except for Persons D and E, who gave a “Yay!”
and both choose MELT as their number 1 pick.
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Looking at the order of preferences of all 12 choices, for all g respondents: Total (lower is better), Average, Mode and Range...

Possible Order of preferences for each name for all g respondents Total Average Mode Range
Names

8 7 8 8 10 4 2 12 7 66 7.3 8 10
AEMCTC

7 8 7 4 1 5 3 6 5 56 6.2 8
AMLC

3 4 4 7 7 6 7 8 10 56 6.2 7 7
AMSC

9 9 12 2 8 1 6 5 3 55 6.1 9 1
ANLC

1 1 1 5 5 3 4 2 4 56 6.2 1 9
CIAN

CPS

EPSAN

75

8.3

MPSC

5 1 2 6 2 1 10 7 2 46 5.1 2 10
TIPS
Continue |12 5 1 12 12 12 5 1 12 72 8 12 1
Search







